
G
en

er
al

 E
ng

lis
h

5 weeks_Minimum

10 weeks_One levels 

20 weeks_Two levels 

30 weeks_Three levels 

40 weeks_Four levels 

Duration Tuition fee

Timetable

Enrolment fee Material fee
(per weeks)

$300$1000 $1,750
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$50

$3,500$2,000

$7,000$4,000

$10,500$6,000

$14,000$8,000

$300

$300

$300

$300

$100

$200

$300

$400

Morning session （Monday to Friday; 8:30 am - 12:30 pm )
Afternoon session (Monday to Friday; 13:00 pm - 17:00 pm) 
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10 weeks_One levels 

20 weeks_Two levels 

30 weeks_Three levels 

Duration Tuition fee

Timetable

Enrolment fee Material fee
(per weeks)
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$3,500$2,500

$7,000$5,000

$10,500$7,500

$300

$300

$300

$100

$200

$300

Morning session （Monday to Friday; 8:30 am - 12:30 pm )
Afternoon session (Monday to Friday; 13:00 pm - 17:00 pm) 

EA
P

10 weeks_One levels 

20 weeks_Two levels 

30 weeks_Three levels 

Duration Tuition fee

Timetable

Enrolment fee Material fee
(per weeks)

$3,500$3,000

$7,000$6,000

$10,500$9,000

$300

$300

$300

$100

$200

$300

Morning session （Monday to Friday; 8:30 am - 12:30 pm )
Afternoon session (Monday to Friday; 13:00 pm - 17:00 pm) 

Campus: Level 3, 377 Little Lonsdale Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000 | Phone: + 61(0)3 9670 9292

 Academic inquires: ceadmin@clintonenglish.vic.edu.au | Inquiries: cemarketing@clintonenglish.vic.edu.au

CRICOS Provider Code: 03895J

A holiday of 2 weeks between each level is available (optional)
 

Intake date

Every
Monday 

Intake date

Every
Monday 

Intake date

Every
Monday 
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ONSHORE & OFFSHORE


