

## **ONSHORE & OFFSHORE**

# **COURSE PRICE AND TIMETABLE 2023**

Duration	Tuition fee		Enrolment fee	Material fee (per weeks)	Intake date
5 weeks_Minimum	\$1000	<del>\$1,750</del>	\$300	\$50	
10 weeks_One levels	\$2,000	<del>\$3,500</del>	\$300	\$100	
20 weeks_Two levels	\$4,000	<del>\$7,000</del>	\$300	\$200	Every Monday
30 weeks_Three levels	\$6,000	<del>\$10,500</del>	\$300	\$300	
40 weeks_Four levels	\$8,000	<del>\$14,000</del>	\$300	\$400	

### Timetable

Morning session (Monday to Friday; 8:30 am - 12:30 pm ) Afternoon session (Monday to Friday; 13:00 pm - 17:00 pm)

Duration	Tuition fee	Enrolment fee	Material fee (per weeks)	Intake date
10 weeks_One levels	\$2,500 <del>\$3,500</del>	\$300	\$100	Every
20 weeks_Two levels 30 weeks_Three levels	\$5,000 <del>\$7,000</del> \$7,500 <del>\$10,500</del>	\$300 \$300	\$200 \$300	Monday

#### Timetable

Morning session (Monday to Friday; 8:30 am - 12:30 pm ) Afternoon session (Monday to Friday; 13:00 pm - 17:00 pm)

pose) els	Duration	Tuition fee		Enrolment fee	Material fee (per weeks)	Intake date
Lev	10 weeks_One levels	\$3,000	<del>\$3,500</del>	\$300	\$100	Every
Advanced	20 weeks_Two levels 30 weeks_Three levels	\$6,000 \$9,000	<del>\$7,000</del> <del>\$10,500</del>	\$300 \$300	\$200 \$300	Monday

### Timetable

Morning session (Monday to Friday; 8:30 am - 12:30 pm ) Afternoon session (Monday to Friday; 13:00 pm - 17:00 pm)

ELTS Preparation

General English <sup>Beginner - Advanced Levels</sup>

EAP (English for Academic purpose) Intermediate - Advanced Levels